REZULTATI - ABSOLUTNO (moski)-petelinje

DOLZINA TEKA: 5km
MES IME
1 MALAVASIC BORUT
2 VITEZ VASJA
3 KUNC DARKO
4 SAVIC SERGEJ
5 VITEZ PETER
6 LESNIK STEFAN
7 BLAZEK RAFKO
8 MORAVEC JERNEJ
9 RODICA STOJAN
10 BOLCINA MATIJA
11 NARDIN JADRAN
12 SISKOVIC FRANKO

13 SVETINA ALEKSANDER

14 P.TILEN
15 HALILAGIC SABIN
16 PUKL TADEJ

17 MOZETIC SERGEJ
18 RODICA JAN

19 FAJDIGA DOMINIK
20 CELHAR MARKO
21 LJUBIC BRANKO
22 URSIC FRANC

23 CEC ANDREJ

24 DUGA ADNAN

25 HALILAGIC SAVEL
26 HVALA TOMAZ

27 VODOPIVEC MATIC
28 POPOVIC MLADEN
29 CESNIK JURE

30 LEMUT ZORAN

31 FELIC DENIS

32 RIBIC SAMO

33 BILC STOJAN

34 KOCJAN

35 JANEZ MITJA

36 TOMAZIC TINE

37 LEVEC FRANC

38 KOVACIC LILI

39 KOVACIC DUSAN
40 MARSETIC FRANC
41 BURGER SVIT

ST.ST LETNIK KATEGORIJA

38
18
39
6
19
37
1109
51
1196
2
34
1264
41
55
16
66
48
1197
47
694
56
1275
43
13
17
29
60
31
22
61
14
11
59
30
26
32
1257
12
9
216
8

1972
1965
1982
1991
1990
1951
1964
1973
1965
1993
1955
1968
1974
1977
1994
1974
1982
1992
1978
1964
1948
1948
1981
1993
1994
1983
1995
1952
1991
1958
1994
1949
1954
1976
1975
1953
1933
1952
1950
1954
1995

C5 CLANI 1958-1972
C5 CLANI 1958-1972
B5 CLANI 1973-1982
A5 CLANI 1983-2007
A5 CLANI 1983-2007
D5 CLANI 1900-1957
C5 CLANI 1958-1972
B5 CLANI 1973-1982
C5 CLANI 1958-1972
A5 CLANI 1983-2007
D5 CLANI 1900-1957
C5 CLANI 1958-1972
B5 CLANI 1973-1982
B5 CLANI 1973-1982
A5 CLANI 1983-2007
B5 CLANI 1973-1982
B5 CLANI 1973-1982
A5 CLANI 1983-2007
B5 CLANI 1973-1982
C5 CLANI 1958-1972
D5 CLANI 1900-1957
D5 CLANI 1900-1957
B5 CLANI 1973-1982
A5 CLANI 1983-2007
A5 CLANI 1983-2007
A5 CLANI 1983-2007
A5 CLANI 1983-2007
D5 CLANI 1900-1957
A5 CLANI 1983-2007
C5 CLANI 1958-1972
A5 CLANI 1983-2007
D5 CLANI 1900-1957
D5 CLANI 1900-1957
B5 CLANI 1973-1982
B5 CLANI 1973-1982
D5 CLANI 1900-1957
D5 CLANI 1900-1957
D5 CLANI 1900-1957
D5 CLANI 1900-1957
D5 CLANI 1900-1957
A5 CLANI 1983-2007

KLUB
ETIKETA ZIRI

TD BOVEC

HITRE NOGE

AD MASS

TD BOVEC

SD ZADVOR

AK PIVKA

SD NANOS

KRASKI TEKACI SEZAN/
TD BURJA

KRASKI TEKACI SEZAN/

AK PIVKA
DRUSTVO BAKLA
KRASKI TEKACI SEZAN/
DRUSTVO BAKLA

AK PIVKA

SD CARINIK

DRUSTVO BAKLA

AK PIVKA
AK PIVKA

HYPO LEASING

AK PIVKA

AK PIVKA

0OS M.VILHARJA

CAS
16:50,0
17:06,0
17:15,0
17:20,0
17:53,0
18:09,0
18:11,0
18:28,0
19:04,0
19:25,0
19:44,0
19:54,0
20:19,0
20:23,0
20:33,0
21:11,0
21:48,0
21:51,0
21:53,0
22:35,0
23:20,0
23:21,0
23:23,0
23:38,0
23:39,0
23:53,0
24:02,0
24:03,0
24:16,0
25:15,0
26:00,0
26:43,0
26:47,0
28:57,0
28:58,0
29:10,0
29:27,0
30:10,0
32:19,0
32:51,0



